Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

1-19-2021

Lindenwood Selected As Pilot Campus For Social Services Resources

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



LINDENWOOD SELECTED AS PILOT CAMPUS FOR SOCIAL SERVICES RESOURCES

January 19, 2021

Lindenwood University was selected as a pilot campus to receive social work and wrap around services for students and employees, by the Missouri Department of Higher Education and Workforce Development. Lindenwood University was one of seven postsecondary intuitions in the state to be selected for this program.

As a pilot campus, Lindenwood students and employees gain access to services and support in areas including healthcare, food assistance, childcare, temporary financial assistance for families in need and many more. Lindenwood will host staff from the Department of Social Services to provide resources to those in the campus community.

Appointments with the Department of Social Services are now available on-campus for students, faculty and staff on Fridays, in the Student Counseling & Resource Center. To schedule an appointment, please contact the Student Counseling & Resource Center directly, 636-949-4541.